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AudnwzlY
1. annsavinsveasslalidesnil 50 MIveass
2. mmaaﬁﬂmLﬁ'mﬁ’mmamﬁ’aﬁm 5 YO9UaDR X-ray Usenausie vaen tungsten (W),
Molybdenum (Mo), Copper (Cu), Iron (Fe)
3. gunsadnwiiu Solid state physics, characteristics, structural analysis, imaging, material
analysis, dosimetry, Computed Tomography (CT)
1.1.1. Characteristic X-ray lines for copper:
1.1.1.1. K-alpha: 8.03 keV; (154.2 pm)
1.1.1.2. K-beta: 8.90 keV; (139.2 pm)
1.1.2. Characteristic X-ray lines for molybdenum:
1.1.2.1. K-alpha: 17.4 keV
1.1.2.2. K-beta: 19.6 keV
1.1.3. Characteristic X-ray lines for iron:
1.1.3.1. K-alpha: 6.40 keV; (194 pm)
1.1.3.2. K-beta: 7.06 keV; (176 pm)
1.1.4. Characteristic X-ray lines for tungsten:
1.2. Infllofiwes (Goniometer) 113U 1 97
1.2.1. anunsanyuiiegalalugag 0 fis 360 89
1.2.2. aansaviuidsnpildadias 0.1 89 10 a3 vioazBoant
1.2.3. 92990937y uiIIn -10 89 +170 839A1 %38 N3NNI
1.3, i3eslnsinuuiafuauLua (Multi-channel analyser)
1.4. ¥ Tandsussddnd (X-ray energy detector(XRED))
1.4.1. 92990901730 2 keV 83 60 keV %30nT19n71
1.8.2. Wuilsh¥a (Active detector surface) laiffosnn 0.8 mseiadiuns
1.5. yafinwusingmiseenddu  dauau 1 90
1.5.1. Plexi glass scatter aualiitioanin 35 x 25 x 8 mm
1.5.2. Aluminium absorber
1.6. %in59d (Counter tube, Type B) 47u7u 1 9u
1.6.1. @11301n33@0am, LUA kag wAuL)

1.7. vaealaszunsuuuudzuunaiduriiugugnas 1 daduns 1 1 9



1.8.
1.9.

1.10.
1.11.
1.12.
1.13.

1.14.
1.15.
1.16.
1.17.
1.18.
1.19.
1.20.
1.21.
1.22.
1.23.
1.24.
1.25.
1.26.
1.27.
1.28.
1.29.
1.30.
1.31.
1.32.
1.33.
1.34.
1.35.

VoA LAz uNTLUUTFNAEUHIUALENA1e 2 Tadiuns

vaoalnezuNsUlUUTFNAEUHIuALENa1e 5 Tadiuns

vaenlaorunsuniou Nickel foil
yaanlnazlsuN5ou Zirconium foil
fidandndmsu Laue-pattern
NaCl-monocrystals
1.13.1. Orientation/lattice spacing
1.13.1.1. (100)/282 pm
1.13.1.2. (110)/398.8 pm
1.13.1.3. (111)/325.6 pm
1.13.2. suaUseunnd 3 x 15 x 15 daaiuns
rAntnuvadenluslud (KB ndoufidadu
wANALiEamgoelsd (LiF) nieuiidadu
FEATUURLAEY
%@ Direct Digital Image Sensor (XRIS)
CT Z-rotation stage (XRStage)
YAN1sgANAUAmMTUTIESnD
wuudaesnslravesdenluduion
INTOWEVUIAUTZUAL 200 X 160 TaGLUAT
S1aviruAnER ST URARIUDNLASeY X-ray
FMIUEISU capacitor plates
Electroscope, Kolbe type, Electrometer
Implant model
9m Ores collection, 40 ores
¥m Universal crystal holder for X-ray unit
anueamLduuAUNaI 40 Taduns
SNAUFAERS
anaTdud (BNC) 811 750 faduuns
\w3eads 150 N3y e1uawBen 0.01 ndu

TUsunsudmsumuAunIsInuLas AT IEANg

LATOIUUTINLEASLAZUTEUIANANITVIAGBILUUNAN

M Mobile X-ray Lab
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